Tickets are available at the entrance gates beginning at 2:30pm. The
concession stand will also open at this time.

Adults: $8.00
Senior Citizens and Students (K-12) $5.00
Preschool FREE
Programs $5.00

Handicapped parking is available inside the gates behind the visitor
bleachers.

Restroom facilities are located in the main building at the south end of the
stadium.

48th Annual “Music In Motion”
MARCHING BAND COMPETITION

Schedule

3:45pm Flag Raising and National Anthem

4:00pm Crestview Class C
4:15pm Marlington Class B
4:30pm Buckeye Class B
4:45pm St. Clairsville Class B
5:00pm Union Local Class B
BREAK

5:45pm Norton Class A
6:00pm New PhiladelphiaClass A
6:15pm Crestwood Class A
6:30pm  Avon Lake Class A
6:45pm St. Edward Class A
BREAK

7:30pm Nordonia Class AA

7:45pm Medina Class AA



8:00pm
8:15pm
8:30pm
8:45pm
9:00pm
9:15pm

Hoover

Avon
Brunswick
Louisville
TABULATIONS
AWARDS

Class AA
Class AA
Class AA
Exhibition



